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   DSO "Vodovody a kanalizace Bílovicko" 7.1.2024

 

     cena vodného a stočného
v Kč/m3 bez DPH

              období  2009 – 2024             meziroční

        nárůst V + S

poř.č. rok vodné stočné celkem Kč/m3 %

1 2009 26,30 23,60 49,90

2 2010 27,20 24,50 51,70 1,80 3,6

3 2011 29,10 29,24 58,34 6,64 12,8

4 2012 31,41 31,19 62,61 4,27 7,3

5 2013 32,64 34,19 66,83 4,22 6,75

6 2014 32,80 37,20 70,00 3,17 4,7

7 2015 33,71 38,79 72,50 2,50 3,6

8 2016 37,90 37,53 75,43 2,93 4,0

9 2017 38,92 38,57 77,49 2,06 2,7

10 2018 39,20 40,00 79,20 1,71 2,2

11 2019 39,20 41,70 80,90 1,70 2,1

12 2020 44,78 44,70 89,48 8,58 10,6

13 2021 49,09 49,09 98,18 8,70 9,7

14 2022 52,73 52,73 105,46 7,28 7,4

15 2023 62,73 68,18 130,91 25,45 24,1

16 2024 65,18 66,96 132,14 1,23 0,9
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